Deelnemerslijst VAS rallycross 03 juni 2018 Glosso circuit Arendonk

Klasse A regionaal -1600

nr.

14
16
19
25
26
27
28
35
36
70
72
99

naam

Verstraeten Jaen-Pierre

Demandt Benny
Remans Jon
Raemaekers Eddy

Verschooren Thomas

Ooms Tom
Lenaerts Ben
Schepens Bram
Antonis Kevin
Desender Ben
Desender Wouter
Olefs Bram
Dexters Didier
Wynants Davy
Janssen Bart
Van Der Linde Rens

Klasse B regionaal +1600

nr.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
112
115

naam
Kemps Jonas
Leysen Andy
Driesen Jan
Severijns Stijn
Mooren Dirk
Heyns Yves
Geudens Johnny
Hulselmans Michel
CaerlenKristof

woonplaats
Kinrooi
Langklaar
Bilzen
Herk-De-Stad
Turnhout
Geel
Zutendaal
Nijnsel NL.
Riethoven NL.
Merkem
Poperinge
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen
Turnhout
Maasmechelen
Goes NL.

woonplaats
Balen
Arendonk
Olen
Tielen
Kinrooi
Arendonk
Vorselaar
Arendonk
Peer

auto
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Opel Corsa
Toyota Yaris
VW Golf
Honda CRX
Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda CRX
Toyota MR2
Seai lbiza
Honda CRX Del Sol
Honda Civic

auto
BMW M3
BMW M5
BMW Compact
Opel Ascona
Opel Astra F GSI
BMW E39
BMW E46 Coupe
BMW E36

OpelAstra

klub
Trommelke
Trommelke
Trommelke
Trommelke
OTRT
OTRT
Trommelke
OTRT
OTRT
Atlantic
Atlantic
Trommelke
Trommelke
OTRT
Trommelke
OTRT

klub
OTRT
OTRT
Titanic
Titanic
Trommelke
OTRT
Titanic
OTRT
OFRF
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117 Verstraeten Maarten
118 Van Nunspeet Steven
121 Van Wesemael Kim
122 Stans Ken

123 Danckers Gregorius
124 Geerts Bart

125 Van Istendael Noel
127 Kemps Karlijn
130 Verstrepen Rigo
139 Mast Tom

145 Goris Bart

148 Blockx Bjorn

149 Maes Ronny
151 Valgaeren Kim
152 Nijs Tino

153 Weltjens Thomas
156 Maeyninckx Yorick
157 Van Echelpoel Mathias
159 Houben Kurt
184 Severijns Wim
199 Nijssen Wouter

Klasse C promotie

nr. naam

204 Van Tiggelen Wim
205 Vandepas Eddy
206 Kunnen Danny
207 Loodts Rudy
213 Vliers Bjorn
217 Scheyltjens Priscilla
222 Vliers Henri

227 Vandepas Caithlin

Kinrooi
Rekem
Balen-Olmen
Lommel
Veerle
Retie
Lanaken
Kasterlee
Vorselaar
Balen
Arendonk
Arendonk
Olen
Lichtaart
Hechtel
Meeuwen
Poederlee
Beerse
Meeuwen
Retie
Zutendaal

woonplaats
Lille
Beerse
Kinrooi
Kasterlee
Tongeren
Lille
Tongeren
Beerse

BMW E36 RS
Honda Civic
Opel Corsa D
Opel Astra
BMW E36
BMW Coupe
Ford Escort
BMW 328
BMW 325
BMW Compact
Chevrolet Kalos
VW Golf
VW Golf
VW Golf
BMW E36
Opel Corsa
Opel Astra
Honda CRX
Honda CRX
Opel Manta B
Opel Corsa

auto
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTI
Toyota Corolla
Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa B GSI
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 GTI

Trommelke
Trommelke
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
Titanic
Trommelke
OTRT
Titanic
OTRT
Titanic
OTRT
OTRT
Titanic
OTRT
Trommelke
OTRT
OTRT
Trommelke
Titanic
Trommelke

klub
OTRT
OTRT
Trommelke
Titanic
Trommelke
OTRT
Trommelke
OTRT

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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265
266
269
270

De Louw Piet
Lauwers Anthony
Dierckx Yannick
Jacobs Mathias

Bergeijk NL
lzegem
Aartselaar
Westmalle

Opel Ascona
Opel Astra
BMW E30

Opel Corsa B

OTRT
Trommelke
OTRT
OTRT

9
10
11
12

57



